AFN #2016002129 Recorded Oct 11, 2016 12:44 PM DocType: LIEN Filed by: Shuck Law LLC Page: 1 of 3 File Fee: \$75.00 Auditor Robert J. Waymire Skamania County, WA

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:	
David Schuck, Attorney at Law	
9208 NE Hwy 99, #107-84	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.
Vancouver WA 98665	

DOCUMENT TITLE(S)				
Judgment				
REFERENCE NUMBER(S) of Documents assigned or released: [] Additional numbers on page of document.				
GRANTOR(S):				
Sidmi-Sid(S).				
Anthony Smith, and Anthony Excavation and Tree Service, LLC				
[] Additional names on page of document.				
Carlos Nampula [] Additional names on page of document.				
LEGAL DESCRIPTION (Abbreviated: i.e. Lot, Block, Plat or Section, Township, Range, Quarter): [] Complete legal on page of document.				
TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S):				
[] Additional parcel numbers on page of document.				
The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this form. The staff will not read the document to				
verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information.				

AFN #2016002129 Page: 2 of 3

Verified Correct Copy of Original 12/10/2015.

1 2 3	CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE COPY OF THE ORIGINAL. FILED DATED: JUN 1 3 2016 COURT CLERK FOR HULTH SHALL CLERK
4	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE STATE OF OREGON
5	FOR THE COUNTY OF MULTNOMAH
6 · 7	CARLOS NAMPULA,) Civil Case No. 14CV08660
8	Plaintiff,
9	v. C GENERAL JUDGMENT
10	ANTHONY SMITH, and ANTHONY) EXCAVATION & TREE SERVICE, LLC,)
11	Defendants.
12	
13	Based on the motion of plaintiff and the records and files herein, which reveal that an
14	order of default was entered on January 15, 2015, and the court being fully advised in the
15	premises; now, therefore,
16	IT IS HEREBY ADJUDGED that plaintiff have judgment against defendants Anthony
17	Smith and Anthony Smith Excavation & Tree Services, LLC, jointly and severally, in the
18 .	principal amount of \$5,958.00, and postjudgment interest at the rate of 9% per annum
19	commencing on the date this judgment is entered until paid, and for plaintiff's costs and
20	disbursements incurred herein in the sum of \$1,675.75; and for plaintiff's reasonable attorney
21	fees of \$6,492.50; and that execution issue for these amounts.
22	///

23

AFN #2016002129 Page: 3 of 3

Verified Correct Copy of Original 12/10/2015.

1		Ī	MONEY AWARD
2 -	A.	Judgment Creditor:	CARLOS NAMPULA 10721 NE Prescott St., Apt A Partland, OR 07220
3		•	Portland, OR 97220
4	B.	Judgment Creditor's Lawyer:	Corinna Spencer-Scheurich Northwest Workers' Justice Project
5			812 SW Washington, Suite 225 Portland, OR 97205 (503) 525-8454
6	0	Judgment Debtors:	ANTHONY SMITH
7	C.	,	PO Box 167
8			North Bonneville, WA 98639 DOB, SSN and DL: Unknown
9			ANTHONY SMITH EXCAVATION & TREE SERVICE
10			355 Evergreen Drive North Bonneville, WA 98639
11			ETIN: Unknown
12	D.	Judgment Debtors' Lawyer(s):	None
13	E.	Other Person Entitled to Any Portion of Judgment:	N/A
14	F.	Judgment Amount:	\$5,958.00
15	G.	Postjudgment Interest:	Simple interest at the rate of 9% per annum, to be
16			compounded annually from the date of this money judgment until paid.
17	Н.	Prevailing Party Fee:	\$275.00
18	I.	Other Costs/Disbursements:	\$1,400.75
19	J. ,	Attorney Fees:	\$6,492.50
20	K.	Total Money Judgment:	\$14,126.25
21		2/1/5	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
22	DAT	ED: 1-0/4/10	Judge Jerome LaBarre
23	Subn	nitted by: Corinna Spencer-Scheuri	ch, Attorney for Plaintiff
		•	